
SHOE

S 56 513

The S 56 513 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509642719
Rear

Diameter

280 mm

Width

65 mm

Braking system

Bosch

Parking brake lever

With handbrake

lever



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1227046 FORD

1425732 FORD

4005724 FORD

4055724 FORD

4068141 FORD

4143208 FORD

4455986 FORD

4525732 FORD

4743576 FORD

XC152200AD FORD

YC152200A2D FORD

YC152200AA FORD

YC152200AC FORD

YC152200AD FORD

YC152200AE FORD

YC152200AF FORD

YC1J2200AA FORD




